
US BEAUFORT Séniors  
DIMANCHE 21 Avril 

 EQUIPE A EQUIPE B EQUIPE C EQUIPE D 
Match à Baugé 

Contre 
EA Baugeois 

Match à Beaufort 
Contre 

EST Anjou 

Match à Beaufort 
Contre  

La Croix Blanche 2 

Match à  
Contre  

 
Dimanche à 15h00 

RDV : 13h15 
Dimanche à 15h00 

RDV : 13h30 
Dimanche à 12h30 

RDV : 11h15 
Dimanche à  

RDV :  
Dirigeants :  

Jubault - Moreau 
Dirigeants : 

Parfait - Feuvrais 
Dirigeant :  
Couannet 

Dirigeant :  
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13  
14 

Bedouret Jordan  
Gomes Junysson 
Richard Tristan  
Gilet Alexis 
Foret Julien 
Mingot Julian  
Mercier Gregory  
Rousseau Adrien  
Foin Benjamin 
Le Tutour Paul 
Touin Amaury  
Millet Kévin  
Jubault Ludovic 

Lourdais Hugo  
Hardouin Jérémy 
Raveneau Yohan 
Pourre Greg  
Blaisonneau Dimitry  
Veaux Alexis  
Trost Dorian 
Chauvineau Bastien 
Flécheau Simon  
Hardouin Dylan 
Jauneau Tom  
Gomes Jeandysson  
Rethoré Illian  
 
 

Duval Laurent  
Genest Ethan  
Leroy Geoffrey  
Wathier Maxence  
Boussard Clément  
Taugourdeau Charly  
Sauvage Simon  
Alary Mathieu 
Caro Miguel  
Ritouet Ilan 
Allard William 
Rondeau Julien  
Hédiard Mathias  
 

 

     


